LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1966
20W SOLAR BILLBOARD
UPLIGHT
• Our 20W Solar Powered Billboard
light is self-sufficient and wireless
making it easy to use and simple to
install.
• This system is a sleek energy
efficient product that will provide ideal
lighting for billboards and signs.
• Made with Aluminum, this light is
decorative in design, yet
manufactured to be durable
        PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Our 20W Solar LED Billboard Light is a
great addition to brighten up any area that it
is placed, such as Wall Washer, Advertising
Lighting, Buildings and Bridges, Plant
Landscape, etc.
LED LIGHTING SOLUTIONS | 42410 WINCHESTER RD | TEMECULA | CALIFORNIA | 92590 | 888-925-1966
     PRODUCT SPECIFICTIONS
TYPE: 20W Solar LED Billboard Uplight
PRODUCT CODE: SLBL-20W-57K-BM
SOLAR PANEL: 12V 30W
LI-ION BATTERY: 3.7V 2200mAh
LUMENS: 2000LM
COLOR TEMPERATURE: 5700K
IP: 65
SOLAR CHARGING TIME: 10-12 Hours
WORKING MODE: 100% for 1hr, 80% for 3hrs, 25% brightness till dawn
MATERIAL: Aluminum
WORKING TIME: 26 Hours
INSTALL HEIGHT: 11.8” or adjustable to 23.6”
DIMENSIONS: 25.5” (L) x 10.6” (W) x 21.6” (H)
INCLUDES:
• FIXTURE
• SOLAR PANEL
• INTERNAL BATTERY BACKUP